
oi park game_date away_team home_team game_time L3M Freight Solutions
2020

1 Sher D3 Tues May 05 DD L3M 8:00 PM
2 Sher D3 Thurs May 07 QBS L3M 6:30 PM
3 Sher D3 Tues May 12 CA L3M 6:30 PM
4 Sher D3 Thurs May 14 DC L3M 8:00 PM

5 Millcroft Tues May 19 L3M EJ 6:30 PM June 12-14 Sherwood Mid-Season Tourney

6 Sher D3 Thurs May 21 L3M CM 8:00 PM Sept 11-13 Sherwood Season-Ending Tourney

7 Nelson Tues May 26 L3M CL 6:30 PM Sat, Sep 26 Polish Hall 5:00 PM Awards Night

8 Nelson Wed May 27 VA L3M 8:00 PM Thurs, Oct 24 Hector's 6:30 PM Annual General Meeting
9 Sher D3 Tues June 03 L3M LRL 9:30 PM
10 Millcroft Thurs June 05 L3M JNA 6:30 PM
11 Nelson Tues June 09 L3M VF 8:00 PM
12 Nelson Thurs June 11 ME L3M 8:00 PM Last Name First Name Email Home Number Cell Number C
13 Sher D3 Tues June 16 L3M QBS 9:30 PM Caunce Chris ccaunce@hotmail.com 905-336-8261 905-336-8261
14 Nelson Thurs June 18 L3M JA 6:30 PM Clark Scott clarkscott499@yahoo.com 9056309815 9056309815
15 Nelson Mon June 22 BOHC L3M 8:00 PM DeDauw Lee ldedauw@gmail.com 9055720545 9055720545
16 Nelson Thurs June 25 L3M PLR 6:30 PM Gottwald Paul paulg@shipwaystairs.com 905-567-7298 905-638-4767
17 Nelson Mon June 29 L3M DD 8:00 PM Kuppuswamy Hemanarayanan hema.koki@gmail.com 6474777417 6473236562
18 Nelson Wed July 01 L3M QBS 6:30 PM MacDonald Matt mattdmac@gmail.com 2893374499 2892083420
19 Nelson Mon July 06 L3M CA 6:30 PM Malik Umer novi-tech@hotmail.com 289 971 5797 289 971 5797
20 Sher D3 Thurs July 09 L3M DC 9:30 PM McCutcheon Steve steven@familylawassociates.ca 905-399-2047 905-399-2047
21 Nelson Tues July 14 EJ L3M 8:00 PM McDowell Thomas thomas_32_@hotmail.com 6472449603 6472449603
22 Sher D3 Thurs July 16 CM L3M 6:30 PM Ortoleva Tony tonyortoleva@gmail.com 2892082738 2892082738
23 Nelson Tues July 21 CL L3M 6:30 PM Petrie Randy petrie_randy@cogeco.ca 905-315-7214 905-719-9126 C
24 Millcroft Thurs July 23 L3M VA 6:30 PM Scott Allison alscott905@hotmail.com NA 902-229-8862
25 Nelson Tues July 28 LRL L3M 6:30 PM Taylor Brent taylorbw22@gmail.com 905-331-3046 905-220-5820
26 Nelson Thurs July 30 JNA L3M 6:30 PM Tolley Mark marktolley8@hotmail.com 905 592 2165 905 330 6988 C
27 Nelson Tues Aug 04 CA L3M 9:30 PM
28 Nelson Wed Aug 05 L3M ME 8:00 PM
29 Nelson Tues Aug 11 JA L3M 8:00 PM
30 Sher D3 Thurs Aug 13 L3M BOHC 9:30 PM
31 Sher D3 Tues Aug 18 PLR L3M 6:30 PM
32 Millcroft Thurs Aug 20 DD L3M 6:30 PM
33 Sher D3 Tues Aug 25 L3M QBS 9:30 PM
34 Nelson Wed August 26 CA L3M 8:00 PM
35 Sher D3 Tues Sept 01 DC L3M 6:30 PM
36 Millcroft Thurs Sept 03 L3M EJ 6:30 PM
37 Sher D3 Tues Sept 08 DD L3M 8:00 PM
38 Sher D3 Thurs Sept 10 QBS L3M 6:30 PM


